NO.132 (2016/5/01~5/31)
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5A18 LTEEEFIR 30 2,874,356
5A58 FT&HELDIE T 2,000 2,876,356
578 KM&HELDTEH T 2,000 2,878,356
578 4/22 JyE¥— o2)l—LfERF 2,650 2,875,706
5878 L—t— 2,000 2,873,706
5878 SHER 372 2,873,334
5878 |5/6 Jy¥— o2)l—LfERF 2,650 2,870,684
5878 L—t— 2,000 2,868,684
5A8H MMEELNTEH 2,000 2,870,684
598 | RAMUEFHH 1,598 2,869,086
58118 Y. TaHLNITE 1+t 1,000 2,870,086
58118 UKSELNTHM 5,000 2,875,086
58128 |5/2 AY+UT N 1,000 2,874,086
5812H mEELFRE 15,000 2,859,086
5812H 17UV E F B 2,900 2,856,186
5812H )707LyHA 4,500 2,851,686
5812H 5\ R 2,600 2,849,086
5812H SHER 2,080 2,847,006
58128 5/6 HPH T1U7HRE 2,500 2,844,506
5812H 17UV E F B 8,400 2,836,106
5H12H ERIEFEST 3,000 2,833,106
5812H BER 2,202 2,830,904
5H12H REXZIE] -1,390 2,832,294
5812H SHER 1,176 2,831,118
5148 |ONSFLDHIHF(F 2,000 2,833,118
516H |LYSELDTHF A+ 1,000 2,834,118
58168 |5/13 \&E T4V IERRE A 13,000 2,821,118
5816H XIRIRE 7,500 2,813,618
5816H 17UV E F B 1,800 2,811,818
5H16H REX(ESI -10,400 2,822,218
5816H SHER 952 2,821,266
58178 |0.Y&HLDITEH T 2,000 2,823,266
58178 |5/16 J\Z BEERE 8,000 2,815,266
5817H PARZE 13,500 2,801,766
5817H REX(ESI -10,750 2,812,516
5817H SHER 860 2,811,656
58178 |5/16 1)L T17U7HRE 13,000 2,798,656
5817H XRRE 6,000 2,792,656
5817H 47V TIEF BHEE 1,400 2,791,256
5817H A AR EE 18,000 2,773,256
5817H REXIESI -19,200 2,792,456
5817H HER 1,536 2,790,920
5818H |0.ASFLNIH 1,000 2,791,920
58188 |HK&FLNIHF A+ 1,000 2,792,920
58198 |MASEINTE 1+t 1,000 2,793,920
58198 [IHSEIDTH 2,000 2,795,920
58198 AMEELDNTEHT 2,000 2,797,920
58198 [ IMSFELNTE T 1,000 2,798,920
58208 |UuDy17I%ItY 1,366 2,800,286
58208 | XILISISESELNTHF S 10,000 2,810,286
58218 |SK&FELNTERT 1,000 2,811,286
58228 |KISELDTEH T 1,000 2,812,286
58238 |YK&HELDTEH T 2,000 2,814,286
58248 |S.C&FLNITEH 1,000 2,815,286
58248 OASELNTEH 1,000 2,816,286
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Bt ] URA X H “e
5248 Y-N-E#H# 19,440 2,796,846
5A25H |S.SEFLNTEHT 1,000 2,797,846
5268 |Y.YSFLDIE T 1,000 2,798,846
58308 LVAILEE NA-ARL—Y 7,092 2,791,754
5H308 |KKSHELNITHT 2,000 2,793,754
5A27H |paypalFH## 4,156 2,789,598
5A31H XVN-=#& 16,000 2,805,598

5A5% A&t 62,396 131,124




